504434775 06/28/2017

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

EPAS ID: PAT4481476

Electronic Version v1.1
Stylesheet Version v1.2

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
RAN LI	06/22/2017
XIAOYU NING	06/22/2017
YUEHUI WAN	06/22/2017
KEXIN ZHU	06/22/2017

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	JUN FU LIMITED
Street Address:	P.O. BOX 957, OFFSHORE INCORPORATIONS CENTER
Internal Address:	ROAD TOWN
City:	TORTOLA
State/Country:	VIRGIN ISLANDS, BRITISH

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	15635403

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (312)201-0022

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 312-201-0011

Email: uspto@beemlaw.com

Correspondent Name: BEEM PATENT LAW FIRM

Address Line 1: 53 W. JACKSON BLVD., SUITE 1352 Address Line 4: CHICAGO, ILLINOIS 60604-3787

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 0441-0009-1

NAME OF SUBMITTER: RAYMOND R. RICORDATI

SIGNATURE: /Raymond R. Ricordati, III #62,856/

DATE SIGNED: 06/28/2017

Total Attachments: 1

source=0441-0009-1_Assignment_signed-dated#page1.tif

PATENT 504434775 REEL: 042838 FRAME: 0060

ASSIGNMENT

For valuable and sufficient consideration from Jun Fu Limited (hereinafter referred to as "Assignee"), a British
Virgin Islands Limited Liability Company having its principal place of business at P.O. Box 957, Offshore
Incorporations Centre, Road Town, Tortola, British Virgin Islands, receipt of such consideration being hereby
acknowledged, I/we,

acknowledged, I/we,				
 Ran Li Xiaoyu Ning 		3) Yue4) Kex	ehui Wan cin Zhu	
hereby sell, assign and convey	unto Assignee, its succ	essors and assi	gns, my/our ent	ire right, title and interest
(1) in and to an invention entit Electronic Products" for which Application on even date here on, and, if a No(s), file-	n I/we have executed a with, and/or U.S. Paten pplicable, which claim	PCT Patent Ap Application N	plication and/or lo	United States Patent , filed
(2) in and to an invention entit Provisional Application No(s).	led "	" for wh	ich I/we previou ; and	sly filed United States
(3) in and to said PCT Patent / Application(s) and in and to all countries foreign to the United applications, and legal equival- granted thereon or issued there terms for which said patent or	I other patent application States (including divise ents thereof) based upo from, including reissue	ons now or here ional, continua n said invention s or the like the	eafter filed in the tion, reexaminat n, and in and to t	United States and ion, and reissue the patent or patents
I/we agree that any patent appl any applicable international tre of Assignee with the right to of	aties and/or convention	is based upon s	aid invention(s)	shall be filed in the name
I/we hereby further agree that I further consideration to me/us, successors or assigns, to be necessignment, it being understood Assignee, its successors and as	execute any and all papers sessary, to be a completed that any expense inci-	pers that may be the fulfillment of dent to the exe	e necessary, or of the intent and p	leemed by Assignee, its ourposes of this
I/we hereby further agree and a all other appropriate governme all above-identified patents to	nt officials for applicab			
1) 李統 Name: Ran Li	June 22, 2017	2) Name:	ZuZZ Xiaoyu Ning	June 22, 2017 Date
3) <mark>スル学</mark> Name: Yuehui Wan	June 22, 2017	4) #	1-0	June 22, 2017

PATENT REEL: 042838 FRAME: 0061

RECORDED: 06/28/2017